
 

Feast Week is split into 2 parts this year. 
Because of government restrictions some 
events could not go ahead in July, so we 

have moved Feast Week 2  
to  

Saturday 21st to Sunday 29th August 
Feast Week 2 preliminary programme is shown 

in red text and will be confirmed over the 
few weeks. 

 
The Feast Week committee would like to 

thank all those people that have organised 
their various activities for Feast Week and 
we hope that you enjoy the many events on 

offer. 
 

Whissendine Feast Week committee. 
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Week 1—8th, 9th & 11th July 

Thursday 8th July 
Evening Walk & Talk at the Osprey Project,  

Lyndon Reservoir from 6pm. Dave Wragg 474512. 

Classic Cars at the Sports Club from 5:30pm.  

Ian Horn 474055. 

Brownies Cake Stall at the Sports Club from 6pm. 

Melanie Weaver  01572 759899. 

Whissendine Neighbourhood Plan desk at the Sports Club. 
Kevin Thomas. 07837 606668. 

Sunday 11th July   

Whissendine Ramble from 1:30pm at the White Lion.  

Dave Wragg 474512 

Outdoor Pet Service in the Churchyard  at 4pm. All pets 
welcome with their well behaved owners. 

Scarecrow Competition 

Friday 9th July   

Week 2— 21st to 29th August. 

Saturday 21st Aug TBA 

Sunday 22nd Aug  

Table Top Sale on the Green 10am—3pm. 

David & Jean Penny 474008. 

Teas at the Village Hall 10.00—4pm. 

W.I.Bookstall on the Green 

Open Gardens. 10.00am—4pm. Linda Arnold 474645 

Children’s Treasure Hunt on the Green . Graham Bysouth 
474226. 

Whissendine Neighbourhood Plan desk on the Green. Kevin 
Thomas. 07837 606668. 

Monday  23rd Aug  

Afternoon Teas at The White Lodge from 2.30pm 

Liz Cumming 474525. 

Pig & Duck races at the White Lion from 6pm.  

Chris & Yolanda 474233 

Big Quiz at the White Lion from 7:30pm. 

Week 2 continued 

Tuesday 24th Aug 
Wine Tasting at the Village Hall from 7pm.. 

Mike Dickinson 474611. 

Wednesday 25th Aug 
Whissendine’s Got Talent at the Village Hall from 
6pm. 

Sue Archer 01664 500028. 

Thursday 26th Aug TBA 

Friday 27th Aug  

Classic Cars at the Sports Club from 5:30pm. Ian 
Horn 474055 

Brownies Cake Stall at the Sports Club from 6pm. 
Melanie Weaver 01572 759899. TBC 

Whissendine Neighbourhood Plan desk at the Sports 
Club. Kevin Thomas. 07837 606668. 

Saturday 28th Aug 
UK Bjorn live at the White Lion from 7:30pm. 

Graham Bysouth 474226. 

Sunday 29th Aug.   Flower Festival songs of Praise  at 5:30pm. 


